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BA 

1 2601 2021-
2022 

PALLAVI KAILAS WAGH 

2 2602 2021-
2022 

JOSHI KANISHKA SANKET 

3 2603 2021-
2022 

PINGTE SUNITI SANJAY 

4 2604 2021-
2022 

AMRITA PAL 

5 2605 2021-
2022 

DEVIKA GAUTAM BURAD 

6 2606 2021-
2022 

TANAYA UDAY CHAVARKAR 

7 2607 2021-
2022 

RAUTAL PURVA SHAILESH 

8 2608 2021-
2022 

ZAINAB HUNED NAGARWALA 

9 2609 2021-
2022 

DARYANANI DISHA JAIKUMAR 

10 2610 2021-
2022 

GOLANI BHAVYA MUKESH 

11 2611 2021-
2022 

SHEWALE SHRUTI MISHRILAL 

12 2612 2021-
2022 

INGALE NEHA SANJAY 

13 2613 2021-
2022 

AAYESHA KHATOON SAMIR MANIYAR 
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14 2614 2021-
2022 

POOJA RAMESH CHAVAN 

15 2615 2021-
2022 

RUCHIKA SHAH 

16 2616 2021-
2022 

PATIL HIMALI PRABHAKAR 

17 2617 2021-
2022 

BHOLE DIKSHA SURESH 

18 2618 2021-
2022 

REACHAL MOJES MADIPAG 

19 2651 2021-
2022 

GAVIT MANALI KAILAS 

20 2652 2021-
2022 

ANJALI K GODSE 

21 2653 2021-
2022 

BHANDARKAR POONAM SUBHASH 

22 2654 2021-
2022 

JADHAV APEKSHA ASHOK 

23 2655 2021-
2022 

PIYUSHA NIKAM 

24 2656 2021-
2022 

NEETU RAWAT 

25 2657 2021-
2022 

KHOBRAGADE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA 

26 2658 2021-
2022 

DAUNDKAR DURGA PATILBUVA 

27 2659 2021-
2022 

NIVRITI SHARMA 

28 2660 2021-
2022 

VINISHA VINAYAK KUMBHARE 

29 2661 2021-
2022 

KHAN FASIHA MOHSIN 

30 2662 2021-
2022 

DIKSHA MUKESH INGAWALE 

31 2663 2021-
2022 

HARSHADA AJAY SHINGTE 

32 2664 2021-
2022 

MEHVASH DUKHA 

33 2665 2021-
2022 

DIKSHA SHANTARAM DHUMAL 
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34 2666 2021-
2022 

KATELYNN AVINASH DHENDE 

35 2667 2021-
2022 

BEDALWAR ASMITA LAXMAN 

36 2668 2021-
2022 

CHOUDHARY SHEETAL JASARAM 

37 2669 2021-
2022 

FIZA MOHAMMAD YUSUF SAYYED 

38 2670 2021-
2022 

BHALERAO RIYA ARUN 

39 2671 2021-
2022 

YOGINI RUPESH RANPISE 

40 2672 2021-
2022 

TANGRI HUFRISH DHUNJISHAW 

41 2673 2021-
2022 

CHABUKSWAR RITIKA PRADEEP 

42 2674 2021-
2022 

MINAL SANJAY BHUNIWAL 

43 2675 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD KUMKUM SATISH 

44 2676 2021-
2022 

SANYA SHYAM BHOJWANI 

45 2677 2021-
2022 

YOGESHWARI MANGESH CHANDRAMORE 

46 2678 2021-
2022 

SHARMA PREETI UMASHANKAR 

47 2679 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD AKRUTI RAHESH 

48 2680 2021-
2022 

KAMBLE NIKITA SANJAY 

49 2681 2021-
2022 

BHOSALE SIDDHI UDAY 

50 2682 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD SHEJAL SANJAY 

51 2701 2021-
2022 

VIJAYAN PRADNYA PRADEEP 

52 2702 2021-
2022 

SHEELAVANT MADHU RACHAPPA 

53 2703 2021-
2022 

VARMA AALIYAH RISHI 
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54 2704 2021-
2022 

MUNIRA SHABBIR RAMPURAWALA 

55 2705 2021-
2022 

DHRITI SOMNATH HEGDE 

56 2706 2021-
2022 

MAMADAPUR VAISHNAVI RUDRAPPA 

57 2707 2021-
2022 

RISHIKA SANTOSH VAIDYA 

58 2708 2021-
2022 

SNEHAL SURYAKANT PAWAR 

59 2709 2021-
2022 

DEEPTI RAJ YADAV 

60 2710 2021-
2022 

BARAWKAR GIRIJA ANIL 

61 2711 2021-
2022 

SURANA SAMIKSHA AJIT 

62 2712 2021-
2022 

BHARGAVI DINESH KINIKAR 

63 2713 2021-
2022 

BHAVIKA ANAND NAIK 

64 2714 2021-
2022 

VISHWAJA ARUN WAKALE 

65 2715 2021-
2022 

KHANDEKAR SARAYU ANOOP 

66 2716 2021-
2022 

RUTUJA GHULE 

67 2717 2021-
2022 

DHARIWAL KHUSHI VIKRAM 

68 2718 2021-
2022 

NAVALE MUGDHA KRISHNA 

69 2719 2021-
2022 

SHRUSHTI UMESH BORDE 

70 2720 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ZEBA SHAKIL 

71 2751 2021-
2022 

MEHER MANALI DNYANESHWAR 

72 2752 2021-
2022 

P V S YAMUNA 

73 2753 2021-
2022 

JADHAV VAISHNAVI MOHAN 
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74 2754 2021-
2022 

HARIHAR TRUPTI GANGARAM 

75 2755 2021-
2022 

PRACHI NIDHI 

76 2756 2021-
2022 

GAUTAM SHALINI VIJAY 

77 2757 2021-
2022 

MORE SWATI MURLIDHAR 

78 2758 2021-
2022 

NISHA BHARTI 

79 2759 2021-
2022 

GOMES RICHA SMEER 

80 2760 2021-
2022 

SAGARE SAKSHI VIKAS 

81 2761 2021-
2022 

KALYANI BALIRAM MAHAJAN 

82 2801 2021-
2022 

DELNA GEVE ANKLESARIA 

83 2802 2021-
2022 

TANAYA ASHUTOSH PATIL 

84 2803 2021-
2022 

NIPHADKAR ANANYA ABHAS 

85 2804 2021-
2022 

CHAUHAN SIMRAN CHETAN 

86 2805 2021-
2022 

LAKSAYA G 

87 2806 2021-
2022 

KAGALWALA ZAINAB SHABBIR 

88 2807 2021-
2022 

BHUJBAL KANCHANPRIYA R 

89 2808 2021-
2022 

JHALAK HEMNANI 

90 2809 2021-
2022 

MATHIAS JESSICA KEVIN 

91 2810 2021-
2022 

PATEL BIBI AFIFA MAQSOODAHMED 

92 2811 2021-
2022 

DHWANEE CHETAN JOSHI 

93 2812 2021-
2022 

BANSAL NYATI NAVIN 
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94 2813 2021-
2022 

MALAVE SHYLA JAIDEEP 

95 2814 2021-
2022 

KADAM CHAITRALEE SUNIL 

96 2815 2021-
2022 

BARASHA RANI DAS 

97 2816 2021-
2022 

PANTULA MANASA SRINIVASASARMA 

98 2817 2021-
2022 

MILAN DUBEY 

99 2818 2021-
2022 

SHRUTI SUDHIR YADAV 

100 2819 2021-
2022 

MEERA ANIL NAIR 

101 2820 2021-
2022 

MANAVI VIVEK KUMAR 

102 2821 2021-
2022 

SHARVARI PRAMOD KURUNDWAD 

103 2822 2021-
2022 

ZAKIR KAINAAT MOHAMMED 

104 2823 2021-
2022 

CHRISTINA DSOUZA 

105 2824 2021-
2022 

PAWAR MANASI PRATAP 

106 2825 2021-
2022 

SHARMA SHRUSTI GIRJASHANKAR 

107 2826 2021-
2022 

BHOOMI ASHUTOSH SHAH 

108 2827 2021-
2022 

ANSARI BUSHRA MOHD RASHID 

109 2851 2021-
2022 

CHRISLYNN RODRIGUES 

110 2852 2021-
2022 

NIJILA PREM 

111 2853 2021-
2022 

RAMANI VASUDHA JAIPRAKASH 

112 2854 2021-
2022 

LAVINA ANIL WAGHALEKAR 

113 2855 2021-
2022 

DESHPANDE DEVAKI SANJAY 



St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 

(Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 
 

 

  

114 2856 2021-
2022 

PREETH REDDY 

115 2857 2021-
2022 

PILLAI MALAVIKA AJITKUMAR 

116 2858 2021-
2022 

KEARA LAZARUS FERNANDES 

117 2859 2021-
2022 

TEJAL RAJKUMAR KHEDKAR 

118 2860 2021-
2022 

JANHVI SHARMA 

119 2861 2021-
2022 

SHERIN ANN GEORGE 

120 2862 2021-
2022 

KANISHKA 

121 2863 2021-
2022 

RIYA TAMANG 

122 2864 2021-
2022 

POL KSHITIJA CHANDRAKANT 

123 2865 2021-
2022 

ALISHA FAQUIH 

124 2866 2021-
2022 

MUCHUKUNTE SHRUTI SATISH 

125 2867 2021-
2022 

YASHASHREE RAMNARAYAN DAHAD 

126 2868 2021-
2022 

ADHIKARY RINITA MOLOY 

127 2869 2021-
2022 

DESOUZA SEPHRA CHRISTY 

128 2870 2021-
2022 

BHARMAL SAKINA ABBAS 

129 2871 2021-
2022 

DARWATKAR SNEHAL AVINASH 

130 2872 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI SHARMA 

131 2873 2021-
2022 

SAMEEHA SHOEB ARIFI 

132 2874 2021-
2022 

SCOTT SUMMER HOWARD 

133 2875 2021-
2022 

HARIPRIYA PRAVEEN KUMAR T 
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134 2876 2021-
2022 

AISHWARYA JAYDEEP 

135 2877 2021-
2022 

ROZMIN BHAGAT 

136 2878 2021-
2022 

NAIR ATHIRA SOMASUNDAR 

137 2879 2021-
2022 

LEOUM JESSICA JOSHUA SHETTY 

138 2880 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH TANAZ FAZAL 

  BCOM 

139 3601 2021-
2022 

KALE HRUTUJA CHANDRAKANT 

140 3602 2021-
2022 

VAIBHAVI KISHOR MUDLIAR 

141 3603 2021-
2022 

RAHATE SUKANYA MANGESH 

142 3604 2021-
2022 

SHRADDHA DILIP KATARI 

143 3605 2021-
2022 

SHIGULA LAVANYA BABU 

144 3606 2021-
2022 

MADKI ALFIYA SATTAR 

145 3607 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI RAVINDRA DHOBLE 

146 3608 2021-
2022 

KOMAL PRADEEP GARG 

147 3609 2021-
2022 

PRITI PRABHAKAR AMBRE 

148 3610 2021-
2022 

THAKKAR KRUSHA DEEPAK 

149 3611 2021-
2022 

KSHIRSAGAR VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 

150 3612 2021-
2022 

WALIMIKI RUPA AJAY 

151 3613 2021-
2022 

GORE TEJAL KASHINATH 

152 3614 2021-
2022 

CHHABADA KARINA SHAMSUNDER 
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153 3615 2021-
2022 

TARMEET KAUR CHHABRA 

154 3616 2021-
2022 

JAYSHREE BABURAO CHAVAN 

155 3617 2021-
2022 

PRERNA RAVINDRA PAWAR 

156 3618 2021-
2022 

RAJPUROHIT MANISHA SOHANSINGH 

157 3619 2021-
2022 

SEQUEIRA SHIRLEY RICHARD 

158 3620 2021-
2022 

JUDI JENNY 

159 3621 2021-
2022 

ATTAR SANA KADAR 

160 3622 2021-
2022 

SHARMA RITU RAMESHWAR 

161 3623 2021-
2022 

KIRAN VASWANI 

162 3624 2021-
2022 

SINGH RANJANA OMPRAKASH 

163 3625 2021-
2022 

BOBADE SHRUTI SUDAM 

164 3626 2021-
2022 

LOBO BIJAL BAPTIST 

165 3627 2021-
2022 

NAIR GOPIKA GOPA KUMAR 

166 3628 2021-
2022 

SHUKRA GIRISH DENGLE 

167 3629 2021-
2022 

RANJANA KUMARI RAY 

168 3630 2021-
2022 

RIYA VILAS PAUNIKAR 

169 3631 2021-
2022 

WAGH KADAMBARI SANDEEP 

170 3632 2021-
2022 

ROHINI VILAS WAHATULE 

171 3633 2021-
2022 

SHRADDHA KURANE 

172 3634 2021-
2022 

NAVGHANE SAMRUDDHI SANDEEP 
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173 3635 2021-
2022 

RENUKA SATISH JADHAV 

174 3636 2021-
2022 

CHOUDHARY RUTUJA CHHOTURAM 

175 3637 2021-
2022 

KOMAL PRAMOD SONAWANE 

176 3638 2021-
2022 

ANKITA YADAV 

177 3639 2021-
2022 

PANDEY PRIYANKA UMAKANT 

178 3640 2021-
2022 

POOJA SANJAY THAKKAR 

179 3641 2021-
2022 

THAKUR PRANJUL SHIVSAGAR 

180 3642 2021-
2022 

SHUCHI KHANDELWAL 

181 3643 2021-
2022 

RIYA REDDU 

182 3644 2021-
2022 

RADHIKA ARWIND NALAWADE 

183 3645 2021-
2022 

CHAVAN ANVITA GANESH 

184 3646 2021-
2022 

ARPITA KADAJI HARGE 

185 3647 2021-
2022 

TANAYA VIJAY KAPSE. 

186 3648 2021-
2022 

MRUGNYANI SATISH MATKAR 

187 3649 2021-
2022 

KHARAT RUTUJA MAHADEV 

188 3650 2021-
2022 

GHARE SHREYA SANTOSH 

189 3651 2021-
2022 

VASWANI ROSHNI NARESH 

190 3652 2021-
2022 

HALSTEAD NICOLE DUNCAN 

191 3653 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH AFRIN AHAMED 

192 3654 2021-
2022 

KAMBLE SHRUTI SANDEEP 
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193 3655 2021-
2022 

PARDESHI RITU DEEPAK 

194 3656 2021-
2022 

RAJGURU SONALI NITIN 

195 3657 2021-
2022 

TULAVE SUPRIYA RANJIT 

196 3658 2021-
2022 

AGARWAL HARSHADA RAJENDRA 

197 3659 2021-
2022 

SAPALIGA PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR 

198 3660 2021-
2022 

APEKSHA GAWDE BALASAHEB 

199 3661 2021-
2022 

CHAVAN GAYATRI VIJAY 

200 3662 2021-
2022 

DHARMAVAT SHAMBHAVI SURESH 

201 3663 2021-
2022 

NAKATE SAYALI GANESH 

202 3664 2021-
2022 

PAWAR SHRADDHA HARISHCHANDRA 

203 3665 2021-
2022 

CHILOBA SEEMA RAJU 

204 3666 2021-
2022 

VAISHNAVI SHRISHAIL UTAGE 

205 3667 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ALISHA RAFIK 

206 3668 2021-
2022 

PRASAD PRITI LALBABU 

207 3669 2021-
2022 

SURYAWANSHI VAISHNAVI GAUTAM 

208 3670 2021-
2022 

FANDEKAR ANJALI YOGESH 

209 3671 2021-
2022 

WADEKAR VAISHNAVI SHRIKRISHNA 

210 3672 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH SUMAIYA RAHIM 

211 3673 2021-
2022 

PAYAL DEEPAK SHELAR 

212 3674 2021-
2022 

PIPADA KRUTIKA SUNIL 
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213 3675 2021-
2022 

WAGHELA SEJAL YOGIRAJ 

214 3676 2021-
2022 

BHAVANA BOIRI 

215 3677 2021-
2022 

THOTA SRAVANI SRINIVAS 

216 3678 2021-
2022 

PALLOD KASTURI SURESH 

217 3679 2021-
2022 

PAWAR VAISHALI HARISHCHANDRA 

218 3680 2021-
2022 

SHALAKA AABA THORAT 

219 3681 2021-
2022 

ROHINI SANTOSH GAIKWAD 

220 3682 2021-
2022 

KAMBLE MRUNALI BALU 

221 3683 2021-
2022 

LOHANA PRIYANKA DINESH 

222 3684 2021-
2022 

TELLA KIRTI VINAYAK 

223 3685 2021-
2022 

PUNEKAR ANANNYA AVINASH 

224 3686 2021-
2022 

BORHADE SAYALI DATTATRAYA 

225 3687 2021-
2022 

TOMPE PRACHI VINOD 

226 3688 2021-
2022 

PARDESHI SAKSHI RAJAN 

227 3689 2021-
2022 

TAPKIR DHANSHERI SANDEP 

228 3690 2021-
2022 

JADHAV APEKSHA SANJAY 

229 3801 2021-
2022 

ANANYA NEGI 

230 3802 2021-
2022 

KHUSHI SHRIDHAR JAVALI 

231 3803 2021-
2022 

KOTAMBE POOJA MOTIRAM 

232 3804 2021-
2022 

GHULE SAKSHI RAHUL 
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233 3805 2021-
2022 

KAUL SHREYA RAJESH 

234 3806 2021-
2022 

JAGTAP DIKSHA SURYAKANT 

235 3807 2021-
2022 

JUVERIYA TANVEER JOAD 

236 3808 2021-
2022 

SUHANDA KARISHMA KISHAN 

237 3809 2021-
2022 

SINGH SIDHI DHARMENDRA 

238 3810 2021-
2022 

UZMA IRSHAD KHAN 

239 3811 2021-
2022 

SOLANKI SUZAN ALTAF 

240 3812 2021-
2022 

DHANSHREE PRASHANT GADE 

241 3813 2021-
2022 

KHANDELWAL PRIYA VISHNUDAS 

242 3814 2021-
2022 

MANASI AJAY BHONSLE 

243 3815 2021-
2022 

BABUL AZRAA FAZLEALI 

244 3816 2021-
2022 

TANAYA GHOGARE 

245 3817 2021-
2022 

SHINDE KRISHNA VIJAY 

246 3818 2021-
2022 

KHAN NABIYA IQBAL 

247 3819 2021-
2022 

HOSURKAR ANUSHKA SANDEEP 

248 3820 2021-
2022 

MAGAR SAKSHI SALOMAN 

249 3821 2021-
2022 

BHAPKAR DNYANESHWARI DEVIDAS 

250 3822 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH SAHEEN ABUTALEB 

251 3823 2021-
2022 

SHRINGI PALKHI NARENDRA 

252 3824 2021-
2022 

NEVE DISHA DEVENDRA 
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253 3825 2021-
2022 

NAGDEV KIRTI DEEPAK 

254 3826 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD RIYA SANJAY 

255 3827 2021-
2022 

YADAV PRERNA DINESH 

256 3828 2021-
2022 

JAGDALE AKANKSHA BHARAT 

257 3830 2021-
2022 

SURVE NISHITA SHARAD 

258 3831 2021-
2022 

CHAURASIYA SANDHYA PREMNATH 

259 3832 2021-
2022 

MEETALI HARGOVIND CHUPHAL 

260 3833 2021-
2022 

ASMITA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR 

261 3834 2021-
2022 

KHANNA REVATI RAJAN 

262 3835 2021-
2022 

DSOUZA SILVIA CASMIL 

263 3836 2021-
2022 

PREETI ARUN YADAV 

264 3837 2021-
2022 

VISHWAKARMA SHWETA MUNNA 

265 3838 2021-
2022 

LUND TAMANNA JAIKISHIN 

266 3839 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD SAKSHI PANDIT 

267 3840 2021-
2022 

NISHA GUPTA 

268 3841 2021-
2022 

C JHANSI REDDY 

269 3842 2021-
2022 

MOHITE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 

270 3843 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ASHABI AJIJ 

271 3844 2021-
2022 

SAVARATKAR MADHURA VASANT 

272 3845 2021-
2022 

ATTAR ALFIYA SHABBIR 
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273 3846 2021-
2022 

NISHA NEGI 

274 3847 2021-
2022 

SAKINA ZUZER RAMPURAWALA 

275 3848 2021-
2022 

PATEL ALKMA MAZHAR 

276 3849 2021-
2022 

NAIK ANUSHKAA MILIND 

277 3850 2021-
2022 

HALINAVAR MONAL SIDDHARUDH 

278 3851 2021-
2022 

PRATIKSHA NARAYAN UTTEKAR 

279 3852 2021-
2022 

AWADE SEJAL VANRAJ 

280 3853 2021-
2022 

KOMALDEVI PHULCHANDRA YADAV 

281 3854 2021-
2022 

KURHADE NANDINI SITARAM 

282 3855 2021-
2022 

SHRUTIKA MAHENDRA VEER 

283 3856 2021-
2022 

BHOITE DYANESHWARI GANESH 

284 3857 2021-
2022 

PILAWARE SHRUTI PRAKASH 

285 3858 2021-
2022 

ANPAT SAKSHI KRISHNA 

286 3859 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH FARZEEN JAVED 

287 3860 2021-
2022 

SHINDE RASHMI RAJENDRA 

288 3861 2021-
2022 

SURAG SAPNA DHANRAJ 

289 3862 2021-
2022 

PATOLE JASSICA JOHNSON 

290 3863 2021-
2022 

BARATHE RUTUJA SUNIL 

291 3864 2021-
2022 

RATHOD SAKSHI SUNIL 

292 3865 2021-
2022 

MOZE APURVA BHAGWAN 
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293 3866 2021-
2022 

OVHALE SAMRUDDHI MANOJ 

294 3867 2021-
2022 

NAIDU MAYURI GOVINDRAJ 

295 3868 2021-
2022 

GAVE PRANALI GAJANAN 

296 3869 2021-
2022 

PANDIT RANJANA NANDU 

297 3870 2021-
2022 

KARANJE SARITA GANESH 

298 3871 2021-
2022 

PALANDE MAHIMA LAXMAN 

299 3872 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI DILIP THAKARE 

300 3873 2021-
2022 

AKANKSHA SHESHMAN PATHAK 

301 3874 2021-
2022 

PRAJAPATI VARSHA NATHARAM 

302 3875 2021-
2022 

SHELKE NAMRATA CHANDRASHEKHAR 

303 3876 2021-
2022 

MAYEKAR NEETA NARAYAN 

304 3877 2021-
2022 

RIYA CHOUDHARY 

305 3878 2021-
2022 

JADHAV NEHA RAJESH 

306 3879 2021-
2022 

PRANALI GOPINATH VAVARE 

307 3880 2021-
2022 

JADHAV VEENA BAPU 

308 3881 2021-
2022 

GORANI RIYA MUKESH 

309 3882 2021-
2022 

DESHMUKH AKANKSHA SUNIL 

310 3883 2021-
2022 

CHAVAN SAAKSHI SAMEER 

311 3884 2021-
2022 

SHRIVAS JAISHREE DEEPAK 

312 3885 2021-
2022 

DEANDRA DSOUZA 
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313 3886 2021-
2022 

PARDESHI AKANSHA ANIL 

314 3887 2021-
2022 

LIMBANI RUCHEE BHAGWANJI 

315 3888 2021-
2022 

SWATI DEVI 

316 3889 2021-
2022 

MISHALE RUSHALI SURESH 

317 3890 2021-
2022 

SHAWNA FREDERICK 

318 3891 2021-
2022 

GHULE SANIKA DNYANESHWAR 

319 3892 2021-
2022 

PATIL MANSI SANJAY 

320 3893 2021-
2022 

TANAYA DATTATRAYA SAKPAL 

321 3894 2021-
2022 

SANAS PRAGATI RAJENDRA 

322 3895 2021-
2022 

BANSAL KARUNA SUNIL 

323 3896 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH RUKAIYA MOHAMMED SADIQUE 

324 3897 2021-
2022 

MAJUMDER NILASHA CHANDAN 

325 3898 2021-
2022 

RANE DAMINI SANTOSH 

326 3899 2021-
2022 

SURAG PRIYA MAHAVIR 

327 3900 2021-
2022 

CHARANIYA SELVIN AHMEDBHAI 

328 3901 2021-
2022 

KADAM ESHA SAGAR 

329 3902 2021-
2022 

ARPITA GAJENDRA PARDESHI 

330 3903 2021-
2022 

PATOLE VEDASHREE HARSHANAND 

331 3904 2021-
2022 

KUDALE DNYANESHWARI BHAUSAHEB 

332 3905 2021-
2022 

AMRUTA VILAS SHINDE 
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333 3906 2021-
2022 

RAJGURU SAKSHI SANTOSH 

334 3907 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD PRANALI RUPESH 

335 3908 2021-
2022 

SAWANT PRAPTI APPASAHEB 

336 3909 2021-
2022 

MRUNAL MADAN BAHIRAT 

337 3910 2021-
2022 

SAYED AQSA RIAZ 

338 3911 2021-
2022 

KHAN FATIMA ATHAR 

339 3912 2021-
2022 

SHEREGAR SHIVANI SHRIDHAR 

340 3913 2021-
2022 

SHEREGAR HIMANI SHRIDHAR 

341 3914 2021-
2022 

SEJAL MADHUKAR SHINDE 

342 3915 2021-
2022 

JAGTAP ESHA ANIL 

343 3916 2021-
2022 

KADAM TANUJA HARIDAS 

344 3917 2021-
2022 

BHANDARI BHAVANA GANESH 

345 4001 2021-
2022 

MEMDANI SUHANI SAMSUDINBHAI 

346 4002 2021-
2022 

MADHURI SANJAY PATIL 

347 4003 2021-
2022 

LAKHANI REENAZ RAMZAN 

348 4004 2021-
2022 

RUTIKA RAHUL MOHITE 

349 4005 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI DILIP SHELAR 

350 4006 2021-
2022 

YASMEEN SAMSHERKHA PATHAN 

351 4007 2021-
2022 

GAVHANE PRIYANKA MANOJ 

352 4008 2021-
2022 

NAMITHA S KUMAR 
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353 4009 2021-
2022 

TARATE SAKSHI ARUN 

354 4010 2021-
2022 

NIVEDITA SAHOO 

355 4011 2021-
2022 

TINGRE SHRUTI SANJAY 

356 4012 2021-
2022 

PAYAL BHADAURIA 

357 4013 2021-
2022 

SONALI DATTATRAY BHIUNGADE 

358 4014 2021-
2022 

NEHA SHARMA 

359 4015 2021-
2022 

JANA LISA AMAL 

360 4016 2021-
2022 

SHEBA BIJU 

361 4017 2021-
2022 

MANSI HEMANT KONDARE 

362 4018 2021-
2022 

KARISHMA KRISHNA PURSWANI 

363 4019 2021-
2022 

SHAH SANJANA SWAMINATH 

364 4020 2021-
2022 

PRAMILA NATTHARAM BHAYAL 

365 4021 2021-
2022 

V K PHILOMINA 

366 4022 2021-
2022 

BAGAL ADITI DILIP 

367 4023 2021-
2022 

NEVSE RIYA RAMESH 

368 4024 2021-
2022 

SWATI PADE 

369 4025 2021-
2022 

SHETTY AKSHITA HARISH 

370 4026 2021-
2022 

SNEHA ABHAY GAWADE 

371 4027 2021-
2022 

SHIRKE KOMAL RAHUL 

372 4028 2021-
2022 

NEHA 
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373 4029 2021-
2022 

SUSMITA ARUN GAIKWAD 

374 4030 2021-
2022 

MORE SAKSHI ARVIND 

375 4031 2021-
2022 

SHAH GREESHMA SAMEER 

376 4032 2021-
2022 

KAMBLE AGRATA RUPESH 

377 4033 2021-
2022 

DOLLY SURESH RATHOD 

378 4034 2021-
2022 

NEHA PRAKASH GANGADHAR 

379 4035 2021-
2022 

TODKAR ANJALI ASHOK 

380 4036 2021-
2022 

DHUMAL PRATIKSHA SUDHIR 

381 4037 2021-
2022 

POOJA KUMARSWAMY 

382 4038 2021-
2022 

JIVANE SALONI GANESH 

383 4039 2021-
2022 

RAKSHE HARSHADA MAHESH 

384 4040 2021-
2022 

CHETNA RAMESH THORAT 

385 4041 2021-
2022 

MENON AISHWARYA SANTOSHKUMAR 

386 4042 2021-
2022 

SUTAR NANDINI GANESH 

387 4043 2021-
2022 

CHAVAN RUTUJA VISHNU 

388 4044 2021-
2022 

SHWETA SUNIL SAWANT 

389 4045 2021-
2022 

SHEJWAL BHAVANA SUNIL 

390 4046 2021-
2022 

CHAWLA PRERNA VASUDEO 

391 4047 2021-
2022 

MORE KALYANI HARISHCHANDRA 

392 4048 2021-
2022 

MORE PRAJAKTA ANANT 
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393 4049 2021-
2022 

NIKITA SHETTY 

394 4050 2021-
2022 

JADHAV SAKSHI POPAT 

395 4051 2021-
2022 

RUTUJA PRAVIN PISE 

396 4052 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ALISHA SAMEER 

397 4053 2021-
2022 

KAMBLE ROSHNI RAJENDRA 

398 4054 2021-
2022 

KOLEKAR SAYALI SHIVAJI 

399 4055 2021-
2022 

BOMMANABOINA POOJITHA YADAV VENKATESWARLU 

400 4056 2021-
2022 

GANDHI NEELAMKUMARI RAJMAL 

401 4057 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ASHMIRA SALIM 

402 4058 2021-
2022 

GOEL RUCHI ANIL 

403 4059 2021-
2022 

SHETKE AMRUTA SUNIL 

404 4060 2021-
2022 

HARSHADA NAVNATH THEMBE 

405 4061 2021-
2022 

PARDESHI AKANSHA JITENDRA 

406 4062 2021-
2022 

SHIVANI SURENDRA GUPTA 

407 4063 2021-
2022 

DHOKALE SAYEE NARSINGRAO 

408 4064 2021-
2022 

KHANDIZODE SNEHA RAHUL 

409 4065 2021-
2022 

KASWA AARTI PRAKASH 

410 4066 2021-
2022 

PAWAR NAKSHATA BHIMA 

411 4067 2021-
2022 

BAGAL RUTUJA DILIP 

412 4068 2021-
2022 

MOHANTY GAYATRI PRATAP 
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413 4069 2021-
2022 

GAWADE ANKITA RAJARAM 

414 4070 2021-
2022 

PATHAK SEJAL RANJEET 

415 4071 2021-
2022 

MUKHIYA BABITA KANHAIYA 

416 4072 2021-
2022 

JANRAO ANUJA PRAMOD 

417 4073 2021-
2022 

J CASSIA EVANGEL B JOHN AROKIYA DOSS 

418 4074 2021-
2022 

ROKADE SRUSHTI VIVEK 

419 4075 2021-
2022 

HUCCHE NANDINI SANJU 

420 4076 2021-
2022 

ISHIKA VINOD JAIN 

421 4077 2021-
2022 

KAMBLE AKANKSHA ANAND 

422 4078 2021-
2022 

LAVANYA NARESH KOMTI 

423 4079 2021-
2022 

WADHE MANSI LAXAMN 

424 4080 2021-
2022 

DESHMUKH PRACHI DEEPAK 

425 4081 2021-
2022 

DIKSHA VASUDEV GAWADE 

426 4082 2021-
2022 

VIJAPURE RUTUJA SUNIL 

427 4083 2021-
2022 

YEATNE SNEHA DILIP 

428 4084 2021-
2022 

KV SARIKA RAMESH 

429 4085 2021-
2022 

MAKASARE CHRISTINA RAJKUMAR 

430 4086 2021-
2022 

KARUNA BOMMANABOINA LAXMINARYAN 

431 4087 2021-
2022 

SAWALE POOJA VENKAT 

432 4088 2021-
2022 

CHAVAN SUPRIYA SANJAY 
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433 4089 2021-
2022 

TELI POOJA HARI 

434 4090 2021-
2022 

VAISHNAVI VISHNU HARALE 

435 4091 2021-
2022 

CHAVAN SHRUTI SUJIT 

436 4092 2021-
2022 

GOYAL TANVI SUNIL 

437 4093 2021-
2022 

YADAV ANUSHKA SUDHIR 

438 4094 2021-
2022 

KHUSHI BHATIA 

439 4095 2021-
2022 

SHRAVANI GHANSHYAM INDALKAR 

440 4096 2021-
2022 

DEVI DHAKU RATHOD 

441 4097 2021-
2022 

MATHE SAKSHI MAHESH 

442 4098 2021-
2022 

PRAJAKTA SUHAS POWAR 

443 4099 2021-
2022 

KAKADE YUKTA ASHOK 

444 4100 2021-
2022 

KALBURGIN SHAGUFFTA RIYAZ 

445 4101 2021-
2022 

KHARINAR AKANSHA PRASHANT 

446 4102 2021-
2022 

KASABE VAISHNAVI PRASAD 

447 4103 2021-
2022 

PARDESHI EKTA RAJU 

  BSC 

448 5501 2021-
2022 

MAKHARE RITIKA SANTOSH 

449 5502 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH MAHEB SAJID 

450 5503 2021-
2022 

RAJWANI INAARA RAFIQ 

451 5504 2021-
2022 

DEOKAR RENUKA SANTOSH 



St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 

(Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 
 

 

  

452 5505 2021-
2022 

CHALIKANDY ASHWINI SAJITH 

453 5506 2021-
2022 

KOKATE VAISHNAVI ASHOK 

454 5507 2021-
2022 

SAYED SANIYA ASIF 

455 5508 2021-
2022 

SANJANA TRIPATHY 

456 5509 2021-
2022 

GEORGE SHIRIN SAJI 

457 5510 2021-
2022 

HARSHADA SHARAD DHAMDHERE 

458 5511 2021-
2022 

GAWDE SNEHA DINESH 

459 5512 2021-
2022 

RATHOD KHUSHBU PUNARAM 

460 5513 2021-
2022 

BHUJBAL RAJLAXMI MAHESH 

461 5514 2021-
2022 

SAWANT KOMAL TANAJI 

462 5515 2021-
2022 

VAISHNAVI KAMLAKAR GHAWATE 

463 5516 2021-
2022 

POOJA NARAYAN BATTAL 

464 5517 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI SANJAY PAWAR 

465 5518 2021-
2022 

ANUJA ANIL GAIKWAD 

466 5519 2021-
2022 

INDALKAR TANVI DINESH 

467 5520 2021-
2022 

YADAV NAINA RAMU 

468 5521 2021-
2022 

B SANJANA TIRUPATYYA 

469 5522 2021-
2022 

SHRADDHA VINAYAK NIGHOT 

470 5523 2021-
2022 

VANARSE AISHWARYA JAYANT 

471 5524 2021-
2022 

RAUT SHRADDHA RAM 
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472 5525 2021-
2022 

FIRDOUSE FEROZ PATEL 

473 5526 2021-
2022 

AKANKSHA WARE 

474 5527 2021-
2022 

URADI RAJRAJASHREE MAHADEV 

475 5528 2021-
2022 

RENUKA VITTHAL DHAGE 

476 5529 2021-
2022 

BORDE PREETI ANNASAHEB 

477 5530 2021-
2022 

AFSHAAN IRSHAD SHAIKH 

478 5531 2021-
2022 

SHABANA TAJUDDIN SHAIKH 

  BBA(CA) 

479 11706 2021-
2022 

NAIDU AYESHWARYA NARENDRA 

480 12001 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH MUZNA SUHEL 

481 12002 2021-
2022 

RENUKA UMESH SANYASI 

482 12003 2021-
2022 

NAAZ NAWAZ LAKHANI 

483 12004 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH KHATEJA VIQUAR 

484 12005 2021-
2022 

SING MINU SATYENDRA 

485 12006 2021-
2022 

TINGRE SAKSHI SANDEEP 

486 12007 2021-
2022 

KUDALE RASHI RAJESH 

487 12008 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ANIKA ALTAF 

488 12009 2021-
2022 

MUJAVAR MUSKAN SALIM 

489 12011 2021-
2022 

WALUNJ SAMRUDDHI ADINATH 

490 12012 2021-
2022 

RITIKA KRISHNA TALWAR 
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491 12013 2021-
2022 

SIMRAN SIRAJ SHAIKH 

492 12014 2021-
2022 

SNEHAL CHAVAN 

493 12015 2021-
2022 

VIRDI TRISHAKAUR 

494 12016 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD RUTVIKA GAUTAM 

495 12017 2021-
2022 

GALAVE PRIYANKA SHRIDHAR 

496 12018 2021-
2022 

MADHU BHARAT KADAM 

497 12020 2021-
2022 

KESAR AMAR PHERWANI 

498 12021 2021-
2022 

KUSHWAHA SHWETA KAMLESH 

499 12022 2021-
2022 

JHA AKRITI KAUSHAL 

500 12023 2021-
2022 

NIKAM MEGHANA AJAY 

501 12024 2021-
2022 

SHINGARE SHRADDHA DATTATRAY 

502 12025 2021-
2022 

SANSKRUTI SUNIL NANGRE 

503 12026 2021-
2022 

TUPE ANJUSHREE RAMESH 

504 12027 2021-
2022 

PAYAL MAHENDRA SHELAR 

505 12028 2021-
2022 

NAIR RUCHI MURGESH 

506 12029 2021-
2022 

NORTON GLORY NITIN 

507 12030 2021-
2022 

SHINDE SANSKRITI AVINASH 

508 12031 2021-
2022 

JORE SHRAVANI UTTAM 

509 12032 2021-
2022 

BEDE SANSKRUTI SANGRAM 

510 12033 2021-
2022 

WANI RUTIKA NILESH 
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511 12034 2021-
2022 

KAMAT SNEHA RAVINDRA 

512 12035 2021-
2022 

RAJPUROHIT PRERNA GANPAT 

513 12036 2021-
2022 

SONAWANE NIKITA JAYESH 

514 12038 2021-
2022 

MINAL NATHA WAGHMODE 

515 12039 2021-
2022 

DIYA OSWAL 

516 12040 2021-
2022 

DILPAKE RATNAPRABHA MANOHAR 

517 12041 2021-
2022 

RANKA DISHA VINOD 

518 12042 2021-
2022 

NIKAM SAKSHI AADIK 

519 12043 2021-
2022 

GAIKWAD SHRUSHTI BANDU 

520 12044 2021-
2022 

ZAINAB SHABBIR PARDAWALA 

521 12045 2021-
2022 

KUMBHAR SHIVANI RAMESH 

522 12046 2021-
2022 

SHREYA DEEPAK RAJPUT 

523 12047 2021-
2022 

BHOSALE SRUSHTI SUNIL 

524 12048 2021-
2022 

PALASKAR DHANASHRI SANTOSH 

525 12049 2021-
2022 

AISHWARYA MACHINDRA GADEKAR 

526 12050 2021-
2022 

GEHLOT MONIKA MANISH 

527 12052 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH MUSKAN MAJJIT 

528 12053 2021-
2022 

DADANA SHRAVANI VENKATNARASAYYA REDDY 

529 12054 2021-
2022 

PARMAR KOMAL VINOD 

530 12055 2021-
2022 

PANDEY SUBHI MANOJ 
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531 12056 2021-
2022 

SANGEETA CHOUDHARY 

532 12057 2021-
2022 

PRATEEKSHA 

533 12058 2021-
2022 

AKSHATA NARENDRA KAMBLE 

534 12059 2021-
2022 

ANGHA SANJAY PATEL 

535 12061 2021-
2022 

TARADE PREETI SHANKAR 

536 12062 2021-
2022 

LIKITA DUGGAIAH KALLURI 

537 12063 2021-
2022 

BHAGYASHRI MADHUKAR NARAVADE 

538 12064 2021-
2022 

ADITI SINGH 

539 12065 2021-
2022 

KETANABOYANA ASWINI THIRUPATAIAH 

540 12066 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH ARSHEENA FAZLUDDIN 

541 12067 2021-
2022 

SHRUTI DIXIT 

542 12068 2021-
2022 

KALE PRAJAKTA ARJUN 

543 12069 2021-
2022 

NANCY NIXON EVANS 

  BBA 

544 22001 2021-
2022 

CHINMAYEE DEEPAK AKOLKAR 

545 22002 2021-
2022 

SHRUSHTI SANJEEV GAIKWAD 

546 22003 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI ANIL AGLAWE 

547 22004 2021-
2022 

VISHAKHA RAJAN SAWANT 

548 22005 2021-
2022 

PIRANI SIMRANBANU 

549 22006 2021-
2022 

VISHIKA JAIN 
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550 22007 2021-
2022 

DNYANESHWARI MAHESH RAIJOR 

551 22008 2021-
2022 

ARYA GOPALKRISHNAN 

552 22009 2021-
2022 

KAKADE SHARAYU SURESH 

553 22010 2021-
2022 

SHARMA NIDHI DINESH 

554 22011 2021-
2022 

JADHAV RUSHIKA RAJU 

555 22012 2021-
2022 

VAIBHAVI SANTOSH BIRDAWADE 

556 22013 2021-
2022 

MANPREET KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH RATTU 

557 22014 2021-
2022 

SHRINGI RHEA HARESH 

558 22015 2021-
2022 

MUCHHAL SONIYA KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 

559 22016 2021-
2022 

ESHA VARYANI 

560 22017 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH TASLIM IMRAN 

561 22018 2021-
2022 

SAMTANI LESHA PREM 

562 22020 2021-
2022 

TIWARI BHAKTI CHITTARANJAN 

563 22021 2021-
2022 

ADITI DILIP GAWAS 

564 22022 2021-
2022 

PILANKAR ARYA ANIL 

565 22023 2021-
2022 

POORVAI SAMEER BISWAS 

566 22024 2021-
2022 

ESHA DEVENDRA DANGE 

567 22025 2021-
2022 

SANSKRUTI VINAYAK NANEKAR 

568 22026 2021-
2022 

CHULANI BHAVANA DEEPAK 

569 22028 2021-
2022 

MOTWANI KIRTI GHANSHYAM 
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570 22029 2021-
2022 

HARPALANI APARNA SANJAY 

571 22030 2021-
2022 

KARACHIWALA TASNEEM FIROZ 

572 22031 2021-
2022 

NAVALE KARTIKI SHAILENDRA 

573 22032 2021-
2022 

SHINDE MANSWI RAJENDRA 

574 22033 2021-
2022 

VALESHA DIMPLE RAJESH 

575 22034 2021-
2022 

TAKAWALE RUJUTA UMESH 

576 22036 2021-
2022 

KHAN LAIBA AFZAL 

577 22037 2021-
2022 

SANIYA THIR THAOA 

578 22038 2021-
2022 

AMRITA SANTOSH MENON 

579 22039 2021-
2022 

BAFNA MANALI RAJKUMAR 

580 22040 2021-
2022 

PALLELU TANVI MAHESH 

581 22041 2021-
2022 

PATEL PRIYANKA ASHOKKUMAR 

582 22042 2021-
2022 

HARGUDE SHRUTI SUBHASH 

583 22043 2021-
2022 

VANTIPENTA LAXMI NARASIMHULU 

584 22044 2021-
2022 

SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH DIGHE 

585 22046 2021-
2022 

SHAIKH SARAH ZIA UR REHMAN 

586 22047 2021-
2022 

PATIL AKANKSHA VIJAY 

587 22048 2021-
2022 

SAKSHI AHSWIN OSWAL 

588 22049 2021-
2022 

DUGGIREDDY MADAVI KRISHNA 

589 22050 2021-
2022 

SHINDE SAKSHI RAJENDRA 
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590 22051 2021-
2022 

SAMREEN VAZEER AJAM 

591 22052 2021-
2022 

BAJIYA JYOTI SHISHPAL 

592 22053 2021-
2022 

SEVAK SHIVANI JAISHANKAR 

593 22054 2021-
2022 

GUPTA ISHIKA UMESH 

594 22055 2021-
2022 

RITUJA YOGENDRA BHANDARI 

595 22056 2021-
2022 

PARTE PRERNA CHANDRAKANT 

596 22057 2021-
2022 

KODRE SURBHI NITIN 

597 22058 2021-
2022 

PARIHAR KARISHMA CHAMPALAL 

598 22059 2021-
2022 

SHAH AYESHA OBED 

599 22060 2021-
2022 

KHAN ZIKRA GULAM MOHIUDDIN 

600 22061 2021-
2022 

KARISHMA SHAMSUNDAR CHHABADA 

601 22062 2021-
2022 

BHAVISHA KARNANI 

602 22063 2021-
2022 

GHOLAP AISHWARYA DINESH 

603 22064 2021-
2022 

SUPRIYA MANDHARE 

604 22065 2021-
2022 

ANISHA RAHIM DINANI 

605 22066 2021-
2022 

GUNDEKAR ANJALI ANIL 

606 22067 2021-
2022 

SURYAWANSHI SWAMINI MAHENDRA 

607 22067 2021-
2022 

KHANUJA JASNEET KAUR INDERJIT SINGH 

608 22069 2021-
2022 

RIYA JAHIR SAMNANI 

609 22070 2021-
2022 

GAYATRI OMDEV CHOUDHARY 
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610 22071 2021-
2022 

THOPTE AKANKSHA GANESH 

611 22072 2021-
2022 

DANGI ADITI VIJAY 

612 22073 2021-
2022 

DELISHA KHAN 

613 22074 2021-
2022 

MAHESHWARI SANJAY SONDE 

614 22075 2021-
2022 

WAGHMARE NIKITA NILESH 

615 22076 2021-
2022 

LALWANI SANJANA RAJESH 

616 22077 2021-
2022 

SHARMA KOMAL MAHESH 

617 22079 2021-
2022 

KHUSHI DEEPAK JAISINGHANI 

618 22080 2021-
2022 

JUHI ANILKUMAR CHHABADIYA 

619 22081 2021-
2022 

DIVYA RAJU DARYANI 

620 22083 2021-
2022 

RUKAIYA 

621 22084 2021-
2022 

RAUT PRANJAL PRAVIN 

622 22086 2021-
2022 

BHOJGADE BHOOMIKA SURENDRA 

623 21921 2021-
2022 

SHITOLE SAKSHI PRAMOD 
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